A B
  18.0    5.0    2.0
  30.0
2 3 4 65 4
  0
  5
.0
  1

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
BATSON ENTERPRISES IS
PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
MATERIAL
APPROVALDATE
SU1264F-M
11/25/2020ACW
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 SU1264F-M 10' 6" 2pc Med/Lt 15-20lb 1
2 BC19A Butt Cap 1
3 BH10 Hosel .626" ID 1
4 OW11-BK WINN Grip-Black 1
5 GS17C-S Graphite Spin Reel Seat W/ Cushion - Black 1
6 BHKL1.2 Large Hook Keeper Black 1
7 XPBVDLG40 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 40 1
8 XPBVDLG30 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 30 1
9 XPBVDLG25 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 25 1
10 XPBVDLG20 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 20 1
11 XPBVDLG16 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 16 1
12 XPBVDLG12 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 12 1
13 XPBVDLG10 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 10 1
14 XPBVDLG08 Double Foot Spin Guide Ring Size 08 2
15 XBPPLT08R07.5 PP Tip Top 7.5 Tube 1
Jaguar Design
SCALE:1:50